
YOUTH SCHEDULE 
SPRING 2023

JANUARY
Tuesday, January 9: DROP-IN (3-7pm)
Tuesday, January 16: Games & Discussion Night
Tuesday, January 23: Games & Discussion Night
Tuesday, January 30: Serve @ Nightshift Street Ministries
FEBRUARY
Saturday, February 3: Fundraising dinner 
Tuesday, February 6: DROP-IN (3-7pm)
Tuesday, February 13: Games & Discussion Night 
Tuesday, February 20: Rock Climbing
Tuesday, February 27: Games & Discussion Night 
MARCH
Tuesday, March 5: DROP-IN (3-7pm)
Friday, March 8: Chapel - Surrey
Tuesday, March 12: Games & Discussion Night 
Tuesday, March 19: Spring Break - Movie Night
Tuesday, March 26: Spring Break - Extreme Air
APRIL
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 DROP-IN (3-7pm)
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Games & Discussion Night 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Ikea Scavenger Hunt
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Games & Discussion Night 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Serve @ Nightshift Street Ministries
MAY
Friday, May 3: Chapel - Surrey
Tuesday, May 7: DROP-IN (3-7pm)
Tuesday, May 14: Games & Discussion Night 
Tuesday, May 21: 160th Street Clean Up & Yard Work
Tuesday, May 28: Games & Discussion Night 
Friday, May 31 - Sunday, June 2: Youth Retreat @ Stepping Stones Bible Camp
JUNE/JULY
Tuesday, June 4: DROP-IN (3-7pm)
Tuesday, June 11: Year-End BBQ
Tuesday, July 30: Serve @ Nightshift Street Ministries

All Youth Nights are from 6:45-8:30pm unless otherwise indicated and meets at
Fleetwood CRC (Back Entrance)
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